FOR THE ENHANCEMENT OF INTERNATIONAL WATER ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS INTRODUCTION CATALOG
ENGLISH
VERSION
“Kawasaki Water Business Network” (KaWaBiz NET) is a platform
which consists of water-related companies and organizations, and
City of Kawasaki. Under the cooperation between the companies
and City of Kawasaki, KaWaBiz NET supports the overseas water-

water, feeding water and Siphon washing.
Type Tank
Dia.(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Speed
Reducer(kW)
Qty of water
(LV=10)
Weight
(Kg)
MST450 φ450 1000 1000 2060 0.75 1.6m3/h 900
MST700 φ700 2125 1375 2230 3.7 3.8m3/h 1900
MST1000 φ1000 2800 1700 2280 5.5 7.8m3/h 2500
MST1200 φ1200 3000 1900 2475 5.5 11.3m3/h 2900
MST1600 φ1600 3550 2100 2650 7.5 20.0m3/h 3500
MST1800 φ1800 3550 2100 2670 7.5 25.4m3/h 4200
【Specification】* The separate type for overseas model is also available for MST‐1600 and 1800.
No need to replace filter media! Siphon Washing System is adopted
which all kinds of Siphon Tank series stabilized.
28